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50 FREE

Justin Nguyen
Mike W. Kelly
Kevin McCoy
Daniel Morris
Jim Johnson
Brandon Dotts
Dalton Kenefick
Josh Bernardin

Adam Gonzales
Mark Nielsen

100 FREE
Justin Nguyen
Mike W. Kelly
Daniel Morris
Kevin McCoy
Adam Gonzales
Jack Babashoff
Mark Nielsen
Jim Johnson
Josh Bernardin
Brandon Dotts

200 FREE
Justin Nguyen
Bill Babashoff
Brian Judd
Jack Babashoff
Todd Elder
Daren Ham
Jim Sullivan
Steve Mercier
Brandon Bees
Daniel Morris

500 FREE
Bill Babashoff
Todd Elder

Jim Sullivan

20.72
20.72
20.90
21.15
21.37
21.39
21.44
21.45
21.47
21.53

44.47
45.54
45.78
46.03
46.78
46.80
47.03
47.18
47.26
47.32

1.36.65
1.39.94
1.41.62
1.42.40
1.42.90
1.43.29
1.43.33

1.43.74
1.44.27

1.44.30

4.25.38
4.33.54

4.34.25
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100 BACK
Justin Nguyen
T.K. Erwin
Brandon Dotts
Cory Nguyen
Mike W. Kelly
Jake Huynen
Anthony Pham
Daniel Morris

Chad Prior
Jake Brown

100 BREAST
Ivan Nghi
Adam Gonzales
Samuel Knott

Andy Miller
Mark Wan
Kyle Reilly
Lyndon Tran

Josh Kloppenburg

Kevin Miller
Jacob Reynolds

100 FLY

Adam Gonzales
Nick Ingram
Todd Elder

K.K. Erwin
Mike W. Kelly
Brandon Bees
Robin Perez
Ivan Nghi

Chad Nakagawa
Brandon Nghi

200 IM
Ivan Nghi
Samuel Knott

Adam Gonzales

48.94
51.08
52.10
52.46
53.06
53.13
53.43
53.58

55.81
55.86

55.60

57.08
57.22

58.41
58.94
59.06
59.25
59.74
59.78
1.00.31

51.27
51.68
51.75
51.83
52.17
52.30
52.48
52.78
52.79
52.94

1.48.99
1.54.08

1.55.65
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2019

2019
2015
2007
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Brian Judd
Daren Ham
Brandon Dotts
Geoff Marecek
Andy Miller
Adam Gonzales
Rory Kelly

* = Tied

4.34.83
4.37.27
4.39.73
4.40.30
4.45.10
4.49.27
4.49.50

1986
1989
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1976
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Andy Miller
Rob Bates
Kevin Miller
Brandon Dotts
Justin Nguyen
Jim Sullivan
Anthony Pham

1.55.86
1.55.93
1.56.46
1.57.21
1.57.09
1.59.34
1.59.77
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